Installation
Instructions
Side by Side Refrigerators
ZIS360N,ZISB360D,ZISW360D
ZISS360N,ZISS360D
ZIS420N,ZISB420D,ZISW420D
ZISS420N,ZISS420D
ZIS480N,ZISB480D,ZISW480D

Refri{erator
r
i i i
.... I/2
3/4"
1-1/4"
1-1/2"
3/4" Overlay
Panel
(NominalSize)
1-1/4"
Design Guide
CUSTOMIZATION BASICS:
Framed Or Overlay Panels, Custom Handles and Accessory Kits
Stainless Steel Wrapped Models
36" wide models- ZISS360N, ZISS360D
42" wide models =ZISS420N, ZISS420D
48" wide models =ZISS480N, ZISS480D
Trimmed Models
36" wide models- ZIS360N, ZISB360D, ZISW360D
42" wide models- ZIS420N, ZISB420D, ZISW420D
48" wide models- ZIS480N, ZISB480D, ZISW480D
Stainless Steel Wrapped Refrigerators
Stainless Steel wrapped refrigerators have wrapped
doors and grille panel, beveled edges, and tubular
stainless steel handles that coordinate with other